GrainFlow

—

Available for out-turn
Unavailable for out-turn

Site access

03/03/2025

10/03/2025

17/03/2025

24/03/2025

31/03/2025

07/04/2025

14/04/2025

21/04/2025

28/04/2025

05/05/2025

12/05/2025

19/05/2025

26/05/2025

02/06/2025

09/06/2025

16/06/2025

23/06/2025

30/06/2025

07/07/2025

14/07/2025

Area

Site

Grades

Queensland

The Gums

Talwood

NTL Zone

Northern NSW

Beanbri

APW1,ASW1,H2,APH1,APH2

Beanbri

APH1,H2 APW1,ASW1,SFW1

Central NSW

Nyngan

APH1,ASW1,H2

Nyngan

CAN,APW1,AUH2,H2, BAR1

Narromine

ASW1

Narromine

PKE Port Zone

Southern NSW

West Wyalong

BAR1,SP1

West Wyalong

Vic Port Zone

Oaklands

Sea Lake

Birchip

ASW1,APW1,BAR1,H2

Birchip

Charlton

Dimboola

ASW1,BAR1

Dimboola

ASW1,BAR1,MA1,SP1,H2, APW1,H1,SFW1

South Australia

Pinnaroo

Mallala

Crystal Brook

Maitland




