



Site access			03/03/2025	10/03/2025	17/03/2025	24/03/2025	31/03/2025	07/04/2025	14/04/2025	21/04/2025	28/04/2025	05/05/2025	12/05/2025	19/05/2025	26/05/2025	02/06/2025	09/06/2025	16/06/2025	23/06/2025	30/06/2025	07/07/2025	14/07/2025
Area	Site	Grades																				
Queensland																						
	The Gums		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN											
	Talwood		OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN													
NTL Zone																						_
Northern NSW	Beanbri	APW1,ASW1,H2,APH1,APH2	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	cunsen	OPEN											
	Beanbri	APH1,H2,APW1,ASW1,SFW1	OI EIV	OT EIT	OI LIK	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN							
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,																				
Central NSW	Nyngan	APH1,ASW1,H2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN											
	Nyngan	CAN,APW1,AUH2,H2,BAR1										OPEN										
	Narromine	ASW1	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN												
	Narromine							OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED			OPEN								
PKE Port Zone		212/22/																				
Southern NSW	West Wyalong	BAR1,SP1	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN										
	West Wyalong							OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN							
Vic Port Zone																					\vdash	+
VICTOR ZONC	Oaklands		OPEN	CHORFO	CLOSED	ni osen	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN											
	Sea Lake		OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN														
	Birchip	ASW1,APW1,BAR1,H2	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN											
	Birchip		CLOSED	CLOSED								OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN
	Charlton		OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN										
	Dimboola	ASW1,BAR1	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN														
	Dimboola	ASW1,BAR1,MA1,SP1,H2,APW1,H1,SFW1	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN										
O th. A t I'-																						<u> </u>
South Australia	Pinnaroo																					_
	Mallala		OPEN	0050	ODEN	0054	000000	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN									
-	Crystal Brook		OPEN	ODEN	n noen	OPEN	OLOGEN	OPEN														
	Maitland		OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLASED	DIAGEN	nineen	ni noen	OPEN									